s South Orange County Community College District

P (COLLEGE
DISTRICTy

District Management Team Salary Schedule
Supplemental Military Pay (Annual)
2022-2023 (Effective 7/1/2022)

Monthly/Annual Rates

Range/Step 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20 103,754

Approved by the Board of Trustees: September 19, 2022
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District Management Team Salary Schedule
Supplemental Military Pay (Annual)

Classification Title

Location

Range

Director of Technology Services and Broadcast Systems

IVC

20

Approved by the Board of Trustees: September 19, 2022




